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KINGDOM SENESCHALS
Æthelmearc 
PATRICK DEWIND
Padraig O’Branduibh
716-812-1421
seneschal@aethelmearc.org   

An Tir 
AMANDA GRAYSON
Attia Prima
503-984-7277 
seneschal@antir.sca.org

Ansteorra 
VALLIE COPLEY
Margherita de Mantua
405-990-1200
kingdom@seneschal.
ansteorra.org

Artemisia 
DAN WATSON
Bartholomew Hightower 
435-770-4315
seneschal@artemisia.sca.org

Atenveldt
JOSHUA HARRISON
Edward Harrison
623-308-6577
seneschal@atenveldt.org

Atlantia  
CRAIG DOOLEY
Cian mac Cellacháin hUí 
Dublaich
803-422-9534
seneschal@atlantia.sca.org

Avacal
WANDA EDEL
Renee Carr
780-573-7547
seneschal@avacal.org

Caid 
GREG WYLIE
Laertes McBride
818-846-3013
seneschal@sca-caid.org

Calontir 
NICOLETTE DEPLAZES
Giulia Isabella da Venezia
651-470-7987
seneschal@calontir.org

Drachenwald 
MARINA HAGG
Tova fran Attemark
+31 0702089489
seneschal@drachenwald.sca.org

Ealdormere 
HEATHER BOGART
Lucia de Moranza
226-979-0682
seneschal@ealdormere.ca

East 
DANIELLE HUNT
Audrye Beneyt
207-458-7312
seneschal@eastkingdom.org

Gleann Abhann 
KENDRA DEVAUGHN
Kendra Dey
601-336-0320
seneschal@gleannabhann.net

Lochac 
RAY GLEESON
Gomez de Crecy
seneschal@lochac.sca.org
http://lochac.sca.org/
seneschal

Meridies 
NICHOLAS CHEIMIS
Nikoslav Mikolaevich 
404-906-4638
seneschal@meridies.org

Middle 
S. LOUISE SMITHSON
Helewyse de Birkestad
419-509-1964
seneschal@midrealm.org

Northshield 
SARAH OLDENBURG 
GARCIA
Sorcha Bhuidhe
715-497-9767
seneschal@northshield.org

Outlands 
KATHLEEN TINGLEY
Ays’e al-Rumiyya
614-352-1715
seneschal@outlands.org

Trimaris 
THOMAS MITCHELL  
Tomas Mac Odhrain
913-924-7722
seneschal@trimaris.org

West 
TAMMERA GULLIVER
Katrina Yarbrough
916-757-8769
seneschal@westkingdom.org

Chairman 
MARK FAULCON  

Martin Lochner
mfaulcon@director.sca.org 

(President, Society Seneschal, Corporate Office, Executive Assistant, 
Financial Officers, Financial Committee, Census Committee)

Director
PUG BAINTER
Phelim Gervase
pbainter@director.sca.org
(DEI, Heralds, Aethelmearc, 
East, Gleann Abhann, 
Trimaris)

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CORPORATE & SOCIETY OFFICERS
President 
JOHN FULTON 
John the Bearkiller
901-452-9881
before 9 p.m. (CDT)
president@sca.org

Society Chatelaine
MICHELE HAYS
Jeanne-Marie la Verriere
chatelaine@sca.org
Manager of
Information Technology
SAM DAVIS
Thomas Blackmoore 
it@sca.org

Executive Assistant to the 
Board of Directors 
LESLIE LUTHER-FULTON
Jane Falada of Englewood
901-452-9881 (Please no calls 
after 9 p.m. Central Time)
ea@sca.org
Publications Manager 
GLORIA WOODARD
Honor of Restormel 
804-243-6874
pubmanager@sca.org
Tournaments Illuminated 
Editor 
DAR’C O’NEAL
Riordan MacGregor
310-320-8808
tieditor@sca.org
Tournaments Illuminated  
Art Director 
JOYCE MORRIS
Gwendolyn of Amberwood
tieart@sca.org
Society Chronicler 
KRYSTAL SMITH
Cecilia Blythe
843-245-7551
chronicler@sca.org

Compleat Anachronist 
Editor 
ELLEN RAWSON
Ariel of Lindisfarne
3 Campion Way
Lymington Hampshire   
S041 9LS, United Kingdom
caeditor@sca.org

Treasurer
CAROLINE RICHARDSON
Tetchubah of Greenlake
treasurer@sca.org

Laurel Sovereign of Arms  
JENNIFER SMITH
Emma de Fetherstan
405-428-3662
laurel@heraldry.sca.org
Pelican Sovereign of Arms 
JILLIAN M. JOHNSON
Elizabeth Turner de Carlisle
541-760-2962
pelican@heraldry.sca.org
Wreath Sovereign of Arms 
MICHAEL CASE
Iago ab Adam
wreath@heraldry.sca.org
Society Marshal  
MELISSA MIDZOR 
Arabella da Siena
marshal@sca.org

Deputy Society Marshal -  
Target Archery 
ADAM BURNHAM
Vioi Hovdestad
combatarchery@sca.org
Deputy Society Marshal -  
Thrown Weapons
JON LIBBY
Pandaulf
Jon.libby@comcast.net

Deputy Society Marshal -  
Equestrian
STACEY O’FLYNN
Doe Flynn
541-217-5142
equestrian@sca.org

Deputy Society Marshal -  
Youth Combat
JEFFERY A. CURRIE
Germanicus de Atlan
817-729-2003

Deputy Society Marshal -  
Rapier
DAVID WHITFORD
Robert MacPharland
346-243-8329
rapier@sca.org

Society Minister of Arts  
and Sciences 
SARAH M. NOBLE MCGEE
Hildegard Bergerin
251-295-4267
scamoas@sca.org

Society Archivist 
CHARLES ALDERSON
Aldred Von Lechsend Aus 
Froschheim
SCA Archive c/o CT Alderson
22650 Markham Street
Perris, CA 92570
760-401-0446
archivist@sca.org

Director
MEGAN O’SHEA 
Sumayya al Ghaziyya
moshea@director.sca.org 
(A&S, Ansteorra, Artemisia, 
Meridies, Publications (TI, 
CA, Chronicler))

Director 
KT “SHEP” SHEPPARD
Ulrich von Brandenburg
ksheppard@director.sca.org
(An Tir, Ansteorra, Gleann 
Abhann, Trimaris, Marshal, 
Peerage Committee)

Seat C
OPEN

Communications/Society 
Social Media  
BRIGID COSTELLO
614-351-5226 
communications@sca.org

Society Seneschal/
Vice-President for 
Operations  
LIS SCHRAER 
Elasait ingen Diarmata
314-941-0831
seneschal@sca.org Deputy Society Marshal -  

Siege
CONRAD CREWS
Sean O’Neill
205-515-5290 
siege@sca.org

Diversity, Equity, Inclusion 
and Belonging Officer(DEIB)  
CHUCK BURK
Charles de Bourbon
equity@sca.org

Deputy Society Marshal —   
Armored Combat
WARREN CAPPS
William Hauke of Effingham
210-744-2187
crimsonldr@yahoo.com 

Director
JENNIFER KROCHMAL
Kalisa Aleksandrovna
jkrochmal@director.sca.org
(Calontir, Communications 
Committee, Information 
Technology (Webminister 
and Webmaster) Northshield, 
Outlands

Society Webminister
NICHOLAS MILANO 
Iain MacArthur
webminister@sca.org
SCA.org Webmaster
MARLA LECIN
Jessa d’Avondale
webmaster@sca.org

Census Chair: JULIA SMITH census@sca.org
Communications Chair: BRIGID COSTELLO communications@sca.org
Peerage Chair: GREG REGNIER peerage@sca.org

COMMITTEES

Society Chancellor
of the Exchequer
BONNIE STRINGER
Marcel Orillion
228-493-2029
exchequer@sca.org

Deputy Society Marshal —
Rebated Steel
MICHAEL BOLT
Michael of Bedford
919-245-1358
Bolt_ML@yahoo.com

Vice-Chairman 
GABRIELLE FISHER
Adrielle Kerrec
gfisher@director.sca.org
(Avacal, Drachenwald, Lochac, Board Recruiting)

Society Seneschal — ER 
Deputy 
STACY HALL
Gwennodolynn ni hAilleachain
er-seneschal@sca.org

Compleat Anachronist 
Art Director 
SUE GILBERT
Elashava bas Riva
caartdirector@sca.org

Society Chancellor
of the Exchequer - ER Deputy
REBECCA RINEY
Octavia Gaillard
602-714-0811

Society Archivist – Deputy 
for Digital Formats
DAVID K. BODMAN
Daoud al-Bodmani
daoud.al-bodmani@outlook.
com

Director
KRISTA CAPPS
Bricca di Ghelere
kcapps@director.sca.org
(Atlantia, Meridies, Middle, 
Ealdormeare)

Quarrels and Quivers – Editor
DEBORAH PRESTON
Mairin O’Niallain
quiversandquarrels@yahoo.com

Deputy Society Marshal —  
Special Projects
KERRY MCSAVENEY
Angele de Savigny


